Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	B t Cr	Used Solely Mair enance stodi	Y ! n- e/ .al	Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amot (Spec SF LF	.fy r	REMOVAL	REPAIR	NCAPSDE.	RCHONDRE
****	Yes	No	X	Parquet Flooring	,000	SE	^			
Upper Ballroom				Mastic	.0 SI		X			
Motor Corps Room			X	Sheet Flooring and Mastic			77	-	-	-
Music Room			X	12"x12" Stick on Floor Tile and Mastic	1000	2 2				1
1 st Floor Pantry/1 st Floor Music Room/1 st Floor Oriental band			X	2'x4' Drop Ceiling Tiles	L,25	SF	X			
room/1st Floor Daughter			x	Textured Plaster	27,5	00 S	FX			
Upper/Lower Ballroom			Å	9"x9" Floor Tiles and	15,5	00 S	FX		-	
and throughout state Throughout Structure			X	9"x9" Floor Tites day	1					

Data at National (4)	N. 00 0					erte eree ana re.							
						ng Owner / Operator					1		
				_		conomic Developme	nt Authority						
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Street	t Address								
Mena								U.	V - 5	115			
				36 W	est State	Street							
⊠DOL	Initia	al		City, S	State & Z	ip Code							
N	Ame	ended		Trent	on, NJ 0	8608							
	Ame	endment # 5		100000000000000000000000000000000000000									
⊠DCA				Name	of Conta	nct			Te	elephor	ne Ni	mbe	r
	_			lame	s Sarace	no			1	лор по	10 110		
				Joanne	3 Odrace	110			1				
				FA	CILITY	INFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Taking Pla	ace (3)			Type of Facil							
	institute					School	(K-12)						
Street Address	encies Notified EPA					Subcha	pter 8 (Other tha	ı K-12)					
651 Route 1 South (BI	ldg. 651)					Other (i.e., private & c	ommer	ial building	s hor	ne e	tc.)	
- A						Square Feet			_				
City (5)	Type Notification Pack DEP DOL						and the second s			lg. Age			
	y (5) unty (6) ddlesex me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Iman Consulting eet Address 00 Route 22 East, Ste. 107 y, State & Zip Code ion, NJ 07083 eject Manager for Monitoring Firm mmy Lomax					60,00		Basen	ent		70		
NOTHI Brunswick	rth Brunswick y (5) rth Brunswick unty (6) ddlesex me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Iman Consulting eet Address 00 Route 22 East, Ste. 107 y, State & Zip Code ion, NJ 07083 eiject Manager for Monitoring Firm mmy Lomax neduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co						(Prior if being de	nolished					
2 / /2	anford Hall Career Institute reet Address 1 Route 1 South (Bldg. 651) y (5) rth Brunswick unty (6) ddlesex me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own Iman Consulting reet Address 00 Route 22 East, Ste. 107 y, State & Zip Code ion, NJ 07083 oject Manager for Monitoring Firm mmy Lomax reduled Start Date (10) June 3, 2015 cupancy Status During Abatement (Check or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm					Technical So	chool						
	Amended Amendment # 5 Cancellation Taking Paraford Hall Career Institute Treet Address If Route 1 South (Bldg. 651) Try (5) Try (6) Try (6) Try (6) Try (7) Try (8) Try (8												
Middlesex			ONLY										
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by E	Building Owne	er (8)		ASCN	No. Name of Aba	tement Contract	ır (9)					
Hillman Consulting					23	Synatech, In							
Street Address						Street Addres							
1600 Route 22 East, S	encies Notified EPA					829 Radio R	oad						
City, State & Zip Code	encies Notified EPA					City, State &							
Union, NJ 07083							arbor, NJ 08087						
	nitorina Firm	1	Te	lephone	Number	Telephone N		$\overline{}$	icense Num	her			-
Tammy Lomax				8-688-78		609-296-6916			icerise Null	0081	7		
	10)	Scheduled (Name of OSH	-			0001	-		
		ocheduled (30, 201		Synatech, In							
		nt (Chaols and		30, 201									
Facility Closed	Macated Di	ring Entire D	oriod of	A hatama	m+	Street Addres							
The second second					IIL	829 Radio R	oad						
Abatement Per	e of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner an Consulting et Address Route 22 East, Ste. 107 State & Zip Code n, NJ 07083 et Manager for Monitoring Firm my Lomax duled Start Date (10) June 3, 2015 pancy Status During Abatement (Check only Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe					City, State &	Zip Code						
	be:					Little For Ha	arbor, NJ 08087						
		. 790				Little Lgg 116	11001, 140 00001						
Facility Occupi	ed During A	batement											
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply	()											
						K-7	8						
							Full Containmen	t with N	gative Press	ure			
			Ш	Renovati	on		Mini-Enclosure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 l	lf			Demolitic	on		Glovebag Proce	dure					
						H	•		- F D		20		
Loos	tion of		I to I	NI	arabasa Has		Non-Exempted) and iv	II-FIIable PI	_	_		
		(A C 8 4)		cation N		Descript		1.		Ab	atem	ent T	ype
		(ACIVI)		sed Solel aintenand		Asbestos-Co			nt (Specify	1			
			22.53			Material (8	or LF)				
			Cusi	odial Sta	11? (12)	(i.e., thermal		1		<u></u>			
,	13)					insulation, surf		1		-		ш	П
						or other misc	ellarieous)			Remova	Repair	2	nc
										no	sde	ab	los
										Val	=	Encapsul	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A						Samon		CD
					x	Linoleum 8	Mastic	1	000 SF	X			
Storage Room; Room	Opposite S	erver Room											
Storage Area North of	File Room				x	Wallboard	Glue	$\overline{}$	50 LF	X			
Storage Area North of	dor; Basement Corridor Adjacent ge Room; Room Opposite Server ge Area North of File Room ge Area North of File Room				x	VAT		+	00 SF	X		-	+
	i ne itoom		+			1000-000-000-000-000	1757- 1750- I					garana e	\vdash
					Х	Linoleum &	Mastic		50 SF	X			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDE	^o Waste	Cubic '	Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	ered La	llift				
			Hauler	ID No.	150000000000000000000000000000000000000				and the second second				
Synatech, Inc.			2	7429	12		Grows Landfil						
City, State			1		Dispos	al Date	City, State						
							0.00						
Little Egg Harbor, NJ	08087				July 1,		Morrisville, PA						
Completed By		Title			Signati	ure `		Date					
Low (100 0702) 450 100 10		land on the same			1 1	ane alor-			lay 29, 2015	5			
Diane Aloia		Executive	Admini	strator	M	your allo		ebruar	27, 2015				

State of New Jersey DTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEM((Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

						ing Owner / Opera						-	-
	February 27, 2015 encies Notified Type Notification					conomic Develop	ment Authority						
⊠EPA					t Address est State				dod		4.	r G	
□ DEP	☐ Initial			City	State 9 7	in Cada							
<u> </u>					State & Z on, NJ(er Timoromono							
DOH	Amer		4	Henr	OII, NO	76006							
⊠DCA	Canc	ellation		Name	of Conta	act			T	elepho	ne Nu	ımbe	r
				Jame	s Sarace	eno							
				FA	CILITY	INFORMATIO	N						
Name of Facility When Branford Hall Career	re Abatement i Institute	is Taking	Place (3)				acility (4) ool (K-12)						
Street Address							chapter 8 (Other th	ε 1 K-12)					
651 Route 1 South (E	EPA DEP DOL DOH DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA DOCA						er (i.e., private &		ial building	s. hor	ne. e	etc.)	
						Square F				dg. Age	100000	.,	
City (5)								+ Baser	ent	33	70		
							Ise (Prior if being d	nolishe					
County (6) Middlesex			County Cod USE ONLY										
	rm Hired by Bu				ASCN	No. Name of	Abatement Contrac	or (9)	-				
Hillman Consulting					23	Synatech	, Inc.						
	Ste 107					Street Ad							
City, State & Zip Code						829 Radi Citv. Stat	e & Zip Code						
Union, NJ 07083							Harbor, NJ 0808	ī					
Tammy Lomax	Color Notified Type Notification ON HOLD Initial Amended Amendmer CA Cancellatio For Facility Where Abatement is Taken and Cancellatio For Hall Career Institute Address Foute 1 South (Bldg. 651) For Monitoring Firm Hired by Building an Consulting Address Foute 22 East, Ste. 107 State & Zip Code In NJ 07083 It Manager for Monitoring Firm Address Fould Start Date (10) May 20, 2015 For Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Error Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement of Work (Check all that apply) Saf or ≥ 50 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) In Each Adjacent to the Room of Pacific Room of Pacific Room of Pacific Room For Area North of File Room For Area Nort			elephone 08-688-78		609-296-			icense Nun	nber 0081	7		
		Schedule	ed Complet	tion Date (e 30, 201			OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatemen	t (Check	only one)			Synatech Street Ad			-		_		
Facility Close	Tebruary 27, 2015 Incies Notified Type Notification ON HOLD DEP DOL Initial Amended Amendmen Cancellation To Amended Amendmen Cancellation To Address Route 1 South (Bldg. 651) (5) The Brunswick Inty (6) Idlesex Idle of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Man Consulting Interest & Zip Code Interest & Zip Co		e Period of	Abateme	nt	829 Radi							
		ide of No	rmal Hour	s		City, State	e & Zip Code		S				
Other – Desci	ribe:					Little Egg	Harbor, NJ 0808	7					
						1							
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						V = -40						
							Full Containme	t with N	gative Pres	sure			
			H	Renovati			Mini-Enclosure						
≥160 sf or ≥260	If			Demolitio	n		Glovebag Proc						
Lan	-Ai							*) and 1	n-Friable P				
		(ACM)		ocation No Used Solel			ription of s-Containing	Amc	int (Specify	Ab	atem	ent T	ype
TO BE	ABATED	,	l N	/laintenand	ce or	Mater	ial (ACM)		F or LF)				
			Cus	todial Sta	ff? (12) I		mal systems surfacing, VAT			_			
	(10)						iscellaneous)			20		ᄪ	ᄪ
										Remova	Repair	Encapsul	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A					val	air	sul	sure
Basement File Storag	e Room and	Adjacent		NO	1074			+				Н	\Box
Storage Room: Room	Corridor Adja	cent to	nm		X	Linoleu	m & Mastic	,	000 SF	X			
					x	Wallb	pard Glue	+	50 LF	X		-	\vdash
Storage Area North of	File Room				×		/AT	-	50 SF	X			\vdash
arge Storage Room					Х	Linoleu	m & Mastic	+	00 SF	X			\vdash
Name of Registered W					Cubic `	Yards of Waste	Name of Regi	ered La		,,			-
Synatech Inc				r ID No.	40								
City, State			- 1 - 2	27429	12 Dispos	al Date	Grows Landf City, State			-			
	PA EP OL OH CA Initial Amended Amendment Cancellatio e of Facility Where Abatement is Take ford Hall Career Institute at Address Route 1 South (Bldg. 651) 5) In Brunswick ty (6) Iesex Initial Amended Amendment Cancellatio to Address Route 2 East, Ste. 107 State & Zip Code In, NJ 07083 In Manager for Monitoring Firm Iny Lomax duled Start Date (10) May 20, 2015 Pancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of Other — Describe: Facility Occupied During Abatement In Facility In												
Completed By	0000/	Title			June 1 Signatu		Morrisville, P	1					
		1100			olyriall	1 - ///	2	Date	lay 19, 201	5			
Diane Aloia		Executi	ve Admini	strator	a	Mare Ul.	16-	-ebruar	27. 2015	-			

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) May 7, 2	015		Name	of Build	ing Owner / Opera	tor (2)						
February 27,			New .	Jersev E	conomic Develop	ment Authority						
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication			t Address								
⊠EPA			36 W	est State	Street							
DEP												
⊠DOL □ Ini	tial		City, S	State & Z	ip Code							
IIXIDOH I KA	nended		Trent	on, NJ (8608							
	nendment #_4	_										
	incellation			of Conta				Te	lepho	ne N	umbe	er
			Jame	s Sarace	eno			i i				
			FA	CILITY	INFORMATIC	N						
Name of Facility Where Abateme Branford Hall Career Institute	nt is Taking P	lace (3)			-	acility (4) ool (K-12)						
Street Address						chapter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)					
651 Route 1 South (Bldg. 651)								d building			-4- \	
,						er (i.e., private & c			_		etc.)	
City (5)					Square F	상품을 다 가장하다 다	o irs + Basemi		g. Age			
North Brunswick						se (Prior if being de		IL		70		
County (6)		unty Cod			recinica	ii School						
Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		EONLY										
Hillman Consulting	Building Own	ier (8)		ASCM 23	No. Name of Synatech	Abatement Contract	0 (9)					
Street Address 1600 Route 22 East, Ste. 107					Street Ad					5-115-		
City, State & Zip Code				-	829 Radi	e & Zip Code						
Union, NJ 07083						Harbor, NJ 08087	6					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir Tammy Lomax	m		elephone 1 8-688-78			e Number		ense Num	ber 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Complet	ion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor				_		
May 20, 2015		May	27, 2015	i	Synatech			2				
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated D	ent (Check on Juring Entire F	nly one) Period of	Ahatemei	nt	Street Ad							
Abatement Performed Ou												
Other – Describe:	tside of North	iai noui:	•		10.00	& Zip Code						
	A L				Little Egg	Harbor, NJ 08087						
Facility Occupied During A Scope of Work (Check all that app		-										
ocope of work (offect all that app	19)					□	1000000000000000	M 2008				
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 If			Renovation	on.		Full Containmer	it with Neg	tive Press	ure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		H	Demolitio			Mini-Enclosure						
<u></u>			Demonito	11		Glovebag Proce						
Location of		Late	NI			Non-Exempted	and No	-Friable Pro	_			
Asbestos-Containing Materia	al (ACM)	2,500,000,000	sed Solel			ription of s-Containing	A	/C'6	Aba	atem	ent T	ype
TO BE ABATED	(* 10.11.)		aintenand			ial (ACM)		(Specify or LF)	1			
IN Facility			todial Staf			mal systems	OI.), Li)				
(13)					insulation,	surfacing, VAT						
					or other m	iscellaneous)			R	Z	- 5	E
									Remova	Repair	Encapsul	sols
		Yes	No	N/A					val	f	ŭ.	Enclosure
Basement File Storage Room an	d Adjacent	1.00						_		-	H	_
Corridor; Basement Corridor Ad	jacent to			x	Linoleur	n & Mastic	1.0	0 SF	X			1
Storage Room; Room Opposite	Server Room					0.00-00-1078-0.018-0.000		1000 (1000 pm)				
Storage Area North of File Room				x	Wallbo	ard Glue	1:) LF	X			
Storage Area North of File Room				x	\	/AT	5	SF	X			
arge Storage Room	N. N.			Х	Linoleur	n & Mastic		SF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDE	Waste	Cubic \	ards of Waste	Name of Regist	Contract of the second		1		_	
		Hauler	ID No.			l Or regis	. ou Lant					
Synatech, Inc.		2	7429	12		Grows Landfil						
City, State				Disposi	al Date	City, State	-A	And the state of the state of the state of				47
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ 08087				June 1	, 2015	Morrisville, PA						
Completed By	Title			Signatu			ate					
Niano Aloia	F			1 6/	. 111		M	y 7, 2015				
Diane Aloia	Executive	Adminis	strator	100	anc allor		= :bruary-	7, 2015				

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)

Date of Notification (1) N						onomic Developn		rity						
	ary 27, 2015 oe Notificatio				Address	offormic Developing	HEIL AULIO	iity				-		\neg
EPA	be Notification	orr			t State S	Street								
DEP				"	t otato c									
⊠DOL [Initial			City St	ate & Zip	Code								\neg
		-4		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1, NJ 08									
⊠DOH L	N N	ment # 3		Tremo	1, 145 00	000								
⊠DCA Г	□ Cancel			Name o	of Contac	t				Tele	phone	Nun	nber	
				James	Saracen	0				1				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				FAC	ILITY	NFORMATIO	N							
Name of Facility Where A Branford Hall Career Ins		Taking Plac	ce (3)			Type of Fa	acility (4) ol (K-12)							
Street Address						⊠ Subo	hapter 8 (C	ther than	(-12)					
651 Route 1 South (Bldg	1, 651)						er (i.e., priv	rate & co	nmercia	buildings,	hom	e, et	c.)	
	,,,					Square Fe		# of Floo			Age		-	\neg
City (5)							,000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	3aseme		3-	70		
North Brunswick							se (Prior if b		_				9	
County (6)		Coun	ty Code	(7)										
Middlesex			ONLY	.,										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hillman Consulting	Hired by Bui	lding Owner	(8)		ASCM 23	No. Name of A Synatech	Abatement (, Inc.	Contractor	(9)					
Street Address						Street Add								
1600 Route 22 East, Ste.	. 107					829 Radio								
City, State & Zip Code							& Zip Cod							
Union, NJ 07083			1	N			Harbor, N	J 08087	- II.	ense Numb	or			-
Project Manager for Monit Tammy Lomax	-		908	ephone N 3-688-780	0	Telephone 609-296-6	916				00817			
Scheduled Start Date (10)) S	cheduled C	2.00				DSHA Moni	tor						- 1
April 9, 2015				12, 2015		Synatech								-
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/V				Abatemer	t	Street Add 829 Radio								
Abatement Perfo	rmed Outsid	le of Norma	I Hours			City, State	& Zip Cod	e						
Other – Describe							Harbor, N							
						Little Lys	riaibor, iv	0 00001						1
Facility Occupied	d During Aba	itement												
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)													
							Full Co	ntainment	with Neg	itive Pressu	ire			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf				Renovatio	n		Mini-Er	nclosure						- 1
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			П	Demolitio	n		Gloveb	ag Proced	ıre					- 1
<u> </u>							=	_		-Friable Pro	cedu	Α.		
Locati	on of		I le le	cation No	rmally	Desc	ription of	noniptos(ateme	ent T	vpe
Asbestos-Containin		ACM)		sed Solel			s-Containin	q	Amou	t (Specify	1866			/
TO BE A		,		aintenand		Mater	rial (ACM)		SF	or LF)				
IN Fa	cility		Cust	odial Staf	f? (12)		mal system				L			
(13	3)						surfacing, \				77		ш	m
						of other in	niscellaneo	15)			Removal	Repair	Encapsul	Enclosure
											10/	pai	psı	nsc
			Yes	No	N/A						<u> </u>	7.5	-	Гe
Pagament File Stars as	Doom and	diacont	162	140	10/1						\vdash		_	\Box
Basement File Storage Corridor; Basement Co					x	Linoleu	m & Mastic		1.	00 SF	X			
Storage Room; Room C									1000					
Storage Area North of F					x	Wallb	oard Glue		1	0 LF	Х	(S) \$ 0 U.S.		
Storage Area North of F					x		VAT			SF	X			
	ne room		+		X		m & Mastic			0 SF	X			\vdash
Large Storage Room			NUSE.	D MALE - 1:										
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		Charles 17 (20)	P Waste	Cupic ,	Yards of Waste	Name	of Regist	red Lan	Int				
Synatech, Inc.				ID No. 7429	12		Grow	s Landfill						
City, State						al Date	City,							
	terreser :				5-60-5-50-6									
Little Egg Harbor, NJ 0	8087	T				3, 2015	Morri	sville, PA			-			
Completed By		Title				ure - ///)ate	arch 20, 20	15			
Diane Aloia		Executive	Admini	strator	1	lane allo	Re			27, 2015				
- INDIO PROJU					1 530		-	-1		BOTTO - 10 CONTROL OF THE PARTY - 10 CONTROL				

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

DOOR

Date of Notification (17116	_	Owner / Operator nomic Developme	The state of the second state of the state o							
	ebruary 27, 201			Street A		nornic Developm	ent Additionty					5775		\neg
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on			t State S	treet						20		
DEP														_
⊠DOL	Initial			City, Sta	ate & Zip	Code								
⊠DOH	Amend	ied iment # 2		Trenton	, NJ 086	808								
DCA	Cance			Name o	f Contact					Tele	phone	Nun	ber	\neg
					Saracen				Contract (1
				FAC	ILITY I	NFORMATION								
Name of Facility Wh Branford Hall Care		Taking Place	(3)			Type of Fac	cility (4) I (K-12)							
Street Address							apter 8 (Other th							
651 Route 1 South	(Bldg. 651)						(i.e., private &	co nme	rci	buildings,	hom	e, et	c.)	
1						Square Fee		Flor rs		Bldg.	Age			
City (5) North Brunswick						Current Use Technical	(Prior if being o	2 + 3ase demolishe	_	t I		70		\dashv
County (6)			y Code	(7)		recillical	3011001		_					\neg
Middlesex	E 11 1	5/35.000,000	ONLY_		ASCM N	In Name of Al	patement Contra	ctor (0)	_				_	-
Name of Monitoring Hillman Consulting		liding Owner	(8)		23	Synatech,		Ctor (9)						
Street Address				T.		Street Addr	the state of the s		_					
1600 Route 22 East						829 Radio			-					
City, State & Zip Coo Union, NJ 07083	de					City, State	a zip Code Harbor, NJ 080	87						
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone N	umber	Telephone			TL	ense Numb	ег			
Tammy Lomax				3-688-780		609-296-69			\perp		00817			
Scheduled Start Dat March 20,		Scheduled Co		on Date (1 n 22, 2015		Name of O Synatech,	SHA Monitor Inc.							
Occupancy Status D Facility Clos	ouring Abatement sed/Vacated Duri			Abatemen	t	Street Addr 829 Radio								
	Performed Outsi	de of Normal	Hours				& Zip Code							
Other – Des	scribe: cupied During Aba	atement				Little Egg	Harbor, NJ 080	187						
Scope of Work (Che		201110111		20					_			_	-	\neg
Scope of work (Cite	ok all that apply)					F	Full Containn	nen with	Ne	ative Pressi	ıre			- 1
>3 sf or > 50 l	f			Renovatio	n	Ĺ	Mini-Enclosu		140	2000110000				- 1
>160 sf or >2				Demolition		Ť	Glovebag Pro							
23 2100 31 01 22			_			Í	Non-Exempt		No	-Friable Pro	cedu	е		
	ocation of		Is Lo	cation No	rmally	The second secon	ption of					teme	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Cor	ntaining Material ((ACM)	U	sed Solely	by		Containing	Ar		t (Specify				
	BE ABATED			aintenanc odial Staf	PERSONAL PROPERTY.		al (ACM) nal systems		SI	or LF)				
	IN Facility (13)		Cusi	Juliai Stail	1: (12)		urfacing, VAT						_	
	()					or other mi	scellaneous)				Rei	Ŗ	nc	Enc
					- 1						Remova	Repair	Encapsul	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A						a	_	드	гe
Basement File Stor Corridor; Baseme	nt Corridor Adja	cent to			x	Linoleun	n & Mastic		1,	00 SF	X			
Storage Room; Ro		rver Room					101			0.15	X	_	-	\vdash
Storage Area North					Х		ard Glue		_	0 SF	X		\vdash	\vdash
Storage Area North					X		AT			10 SF	X	_	\vdash	
Large Storage Roo	Contract of the Contract of th				X		n & Mastic Name of Re		-		^			
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		Haule	P Waste ID No.		ards of Waste	Grows Lan		Lai	HIII				
Synatech, Inc. City, State				7429	12 Disposa	al Date	City, State							
								D/						
Little Egg Harbor,	NJ 08087	Title	1117		Signati	24, 2015	Morrisville)ate						_
Completed By		Title			Signati	- ///	_	1	į.	arch 10, 20	15			
Diane Aloia		Executive /			N	an all	L-	Eebru	uar	27, 2015				
			*D	o not use thi.	s form for a	sbestos licensure exemp	ted activities.							

NOON

Date of Notification (1)							/ Operator									1
	bruary 27, 201			_		onomic l	Developme	nt Authori	ty		-					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on		Street A	ddress											
⊠ера П				36 Wes	t State S	Street										
DEP	- Initial			City St	ato 2 7in	Code						_			-	
⊠DOL	Initial	اد دا			ate & Zip											
DOH	Amend Amend	dment # 1		Tremoi	n, NJ 086	000										
DCA	☐ Cance			Name o	f Contact	t						Telenh	one	Nun	ber	
				James	Saracen	0										,
				FAC	ILITY I	INFOR	MATION								91 13	
Name of Facility When	re Ahatement is	Taking Pl	lace (3)	W. 2010. W. 2		IT	Type of Fac	ility (4)			_					
Branford Hall Career		, cantaing t	.000 (0)			- 11	School	(K-12)								
Street Address							Subcha	apter 8 (Oth	er than	(-12)						
651 Route 1 South (E	3idg. 651)					li	Other	(i.e., priva	te & co	nmercia				e, et	c.)	
							Square Feet	t	# of Floo	's		Bldg. A				
City (5)							60,0			Baseme	t			70		
North Brunswick					100	Current Use Fechnical S	Charles and Santa In 1994.	ing dem	ilished)							
County (6) Middlesex		53000	unty Code	25 50												
Name of Monitoring Fi	irm Hired by Bu	ilding Owr	ner (8)		ASCM I		Name of Ab		ntractor	(9)						
Hillman Consulting					23		Synatech, I Street Addre								-	
	Ste 107						829 Radio F							8		
City, State & Zip Code	eet Address 00 Route 22 East, Ste. 107						City, State 8									
Union, NJ 07083							Little Egg F		08087			l				
Project Manager for N Tammy Lomax	Ionitoring Firm		-0-0000	ephone N 3-688-780		- 1	Telephone 1 509-296-69			-	ense N		817			
Scheduled Start Date	(10)	Scheduled	Completio		_	_	Name of OS		г							
March 13, 2			7.00	n 15, 201	1000		Synatech, I	nc.								
Occupancy Status Du Facility Close	ring Abatement ed/Vacated Duri	(Check o	nly one) Period of A	Abatemen	nt		Street Addre 829 Radio I									
Abatement P	erformed Outsi	de of Norr	mal Hours			Ī	City, State 8	& Zip Code								
Other – Desc	cribe:					- 1	Little Egg H	Harbor, NJ	08087							
Facility Occu	pied During Ab	atement				- 1										
Scope of Work (Chec																
Scope of Work (once	it all that apply)						Б	Full Con	tainmen	with Ne	ative P	ressure				
>3 sf or > 50 lf				Renovation	on		ř	Mini-End								
≥160 sf or ≥26	O If		П	Demolitio	n		Ē	Gloveba		ure						
Z 2100 31 01 220	0 11						Ī	Non-Ex			-Friabl	le Proce	dur	е		
1.00	ation of		Is Locati	on Norma	Illy Used			ption of						teme	ent 7	уре
Asbestos-Conta		ACM)	Solely b	y Mainten	ance or			Containing		100000	t (Spe					
	ABATED		Custo	dial Staff	? (12)			il (ACM) nal systems		51	or LF)	-	Т			
0.000	Facility (13)					ir	nsulation, st			1			찟	71	E	m
	(10)			- 1			or other mis						ğ	Repair	cap	clos
													Removal	≅.	Encapsula	Enclosure
		1.47	Yes	No	N/A											
Basement File Stora					x		Linoleum	a & Mastic		1,	00 SF		X			
Corridor and Basen	nent Corridor											- 1				
	Server Room					Yards of	Waste	Name	of Regis	ered Lar	fill					
Traine of Negistered (ame of Registered Waste Hauler					2.30 01			- S							
Synatech, Inc.		27	7429	10				Landfil								
City, State					Dispos	sal Date		City, S	ate							
Little Egg Harbor, N	.1 08087				March	24, 201	5	Morris	ville, PA							
Completed By	0 00001	Title			Signati		27			Date						
- 5					()		111-	7			arch 6					
Diane Aloia		Executi	ve Admini	-	1.0	lani				ebruar	27, 20	15	_			
			*/)	o not use the	is form for a	aspestos lie	censure exemp	rea acrivilles.								

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildi	ing Own	er / Operato	or (2)			-			****	
Agencies Notified	bruary 27, 20 Type Notifica						c Developn	nent Autho	ority						
	Type Notifica	HOH		Street	Address	3									
⊠EPA				36 W	est State	Street									
DEP															
⊠DOL		F		City, S	State & Zi	ip Code					3				
⊠рон	Ame			Trent	on, NJ 0	8608									
DCA		ndment #	_												
ZDON	U Cano	ellation			of Conta						17	Telepho	ne Nu	ımbe	er.
				Jame	s Sarace	eno									
				FA	CILITY	INFO	RMATION	V							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Taking	Place (3)				Type of Fa	cility (4)							
Branford Hall Career I	Institute						School	ol (K-12)							
Street Address							KN	15 (8)	ther than I	7.0					
651 Route 1 South (BI	ldg. 651)						☐ Othe	r (i.e., pri	rate & cor	ımercia	buildin	gs, hor	ne, e	etc.)	
City (5)							Square Fe		# of Floo	100	В	ldg. Age	ž		
North Brunswick								000	2+1	asemer			70		
							Current Us Technical		eing aemo	isnea)					
County (6)	ddlesex USE ONL						roomnour	0011001							
Middlesex	ddlesex USE ONI ume of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)														
Name of Monitoring Fin	iddlesex USE ONL ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Ilman Consulting					No.	Name of A		Contractor	9)					
Street Address	Ilman Consulting reet Address						Synatech,								
1600 Route 22 East, S					Street Add 829 Radio	100000000000000000000000000000000000000									
City, State & Zip Code							City, State		9						
Union, NJ 07083	altantas Etas		l=				Little Egg		J 08087						
Project Manager for Mo Tammy Lomax	nitoring Firm			lephone 1 8-688-78			Telephone			Lic	nse Nu				
Scheduled Start Date (1	10)	Schedule	d Completi				609-296-69 Name of O		0.5		_	0081	7		
March 13, 20	15		Marc	h 15, 201			Synatech,		.01						
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed	ng Abatemen Nacated Dur	t (Check ing Entire	only one) Period of	Abateme	nt		Street Addi 829 Radio								
Abatement Per	rformed Outsi	ide of Nor	rmal Hours	3			City, State	& Zin Code							
Other - Descri	be:						Little Egg								
Facility Occupi	ed During Ab	atement													
Scope of Work (Check :															
	an that apply/						F	ZI							
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf				Renovation	nn .		L F		ntainment v	ith Nega	ive Pres	ssure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 I	If		Ħ	Demolitio			L	Mini-En		PESY					
							ŧ		ag Procedu						
Locati	ion of		Is Locati	on Norma	lly I lsed	_	Descri	iption of	empted(*)	and ivon	-riable i	_	_		
Asbestos-Containi		ACM)	Solely b	y Mainten	ance or	ļ	Asbestos-	-Containing		Amoun	Specify		atem	ent i	ype
TO BE A			Custo	dial Staff	? (12)	1		al (ACM)		SF	LF)				
(1:						, i	i.e., therm nsulation, si					_		т	m
3.00	•						or other mis					Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosure
												JOV	pai	psu	uso
			Yes	No	N/A							<u>m</u>		la	re e
Corridor and Baseme	sement File Storage Room and Adjacent rridor and Basement Corridor Adjacent						Linoleum	a & Mastic		1,00) SF	Х			
to Server Room Name of Registered Wa	oto Herrisa		N IDEE:	0/	To			1			_				
value of Negistered Wa	iste mauter		NJDEP V Hauler ID		Cubic \	Yards of	Waste	Name	of Register	ed Landi				0.170	
Synatech, Inc.	1	429	10			Grows	Landfill								
City, State					Disposi	al Date	(·	City, S							
ittle Egg Usekan M.	0000-				30		-00								
Little Egg Harbor, NJ Completed By	0000/	Title			_	24, 201	5	Morris	ville, PA		-				
piotod Dy		Title			Signatu	ne ,	NI		Da	:e					
Diane Aloia		Executiv	ve Adminis	strator	1	Mil	alor	.~	Fe	oruary 2	, 2015				
			The state of the s	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				The second secon		-					

C/C 000417

05-28-15				Building (79.75	perator	(2)			JĻ	12	1 2	916		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		80 (50)						f		-		
EPA Initial				ng Bran								-			
DEP Amended		Γ		te, Zip Co		_									
DOL Amendment #		- [Branch N	J 0774	.0									
DOH justification)	Joidania			Contact					l l el	ephon	Num	ber			
DCA Cancellation				nine Sar		NA 1			<u></u>		6				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	,	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIC	N N	Type	of Facility (4)			1				
Private Residence	1 1000 (0)						paral .				4				
Street Address	S-100-100-1							ichool (K-12 Subchapter 8		er tha	K-12)			
517 Long Branch Ave.								ther (i.e. pri					lings,	home	es,
City (5)								tc.) e Feet	# o	f Floor	1	ТВ	ldg. A	ae	
Long Branch							- 4					-	-3	-	
County (6)		Т	County (Code (7)			Currer	nt Use (Prior	ifle	ing de	olish	ed)			
Monmouth -			(STATE L	JSE ONLY)		-		17		30T 133	1				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCN	No.	1	Name	of Abat	ement Contr	rac or	(9)					
N/A						Delfa	2 Cont	racting LL	C.		1				
Street Address						Street	Addres	s			-				
						522	7th St.				1				
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zi								
						Unio	n City	NJ 07087			1				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			none No				se No).			
				-			216-96			012	6				
			npletion l	Date (11)				A Monitor	0						
	06-10-1							racting LL			1				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)					Addres 7th St.								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma					-	127-11-120-120	tate, Zi				- 5				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: 7:00 AM- 5:00 PM	ai Facility	nours	5		_	0.553	100	NJ 07087	7		1				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Offic	11 Oity	140 07 007			-				
page 1						Г	1	0					22		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit	(6)			-	Min	Containmer i-Enclosure	nt v iti	n Nega	ive P	essu	e		
						E CO	Glo	vebag Proce				_			
	1			<u> </u>			1 Non	-Exempted	(*) <u>in</u>	d Non	-nabl		cedur Abate		
	100000	Locati ormal									1			pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		Sole		Ashas	Desi tos Conta	cription		(ACM)	Δ	moun	Į.				П
TO BE ABATED	0.000	ntena odial S			thermal s				- 50	Specifi	1	Re	D	Enc	E
In Facility (13)	Cust	(12)	olali f		surfaci other mi				SF	or LF	£	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)			T		outer in	Social	ieous)					/al	=	ilate	ure
*	Yes	No	N/A								j.				
Basement		X			Pipe I	insula	tion		3	00 LF	i.	X			
											4				
											N.		-		\Box
	+		+								1				\vdash
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		- NI	JDEP W	acte	Cubic Y	ards		Name of R	egi ta	red I	adfill				
			iauler ID		of Wast						2	00111		ociti	١. ا
Delfa Contracting LLc		38	5240		5			Tullytown	ire	Sour	= KE	COVE	ry r	aciill	.y
City, State					Disposa			City, State	1.5		1,127				
Union City NJ					06-12-			Tullytown	۱,۱%	4	1				
Completed by	Title	le:			Sig	gnature	/	9			Dat	e -28-1	5		
Jaime Delgado	Proj. I	viana	ager.				13				UO	20-	5		

CK ODDYM

ate of Notification (1)						ner/Opera	10: (2)								43	
05-28-15			1	auren V							_					_
gencies Notified	Type Notification		1000	reet Addr												
	Initial			7 Laure							_					_
EPA DEP	Amended				Zip Code	7003										
DOL	Amendment				eld NJ 07	7003				Tolon	ho	e Numb	er	-		_
	Emergency (i	ncluding		ame of Co						relep	ПО	ENUITO	rot			
DOH DCA	Cancellation		L	.auren \							_	-				
				FACILIT	Y INFORI	MATION	TTu	oo of E	acility (4)		_	-				
Name of Facility Where		g Place (3)					1									
Private Residence	<u></u>							Cub	ool (K-12) chapter 8	Other	th	n K-12)				
Street Address •							X		er (i.e. pri	ate &	CO	mercial	buildir	ngs, h	omes	à,
67 Laurel Ave.								etc.		# of F	-10	~	Blo	g. Ag	0	_
City (5)							Sq	uare F	eet	# 01 1	10	15	Die	9. 7.9	-	
Bloomfield									· /D:	E h a im		moliche) 			
County (6)			C	ounty Co	de (7)		Cu	irrent (Jse (Prior	r being	JC	Honsile	,u)			
Essex			(5	STATE US	EUNLT) .		-				27	1				_
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM N	No.				ent Contr		3)	il.				
N/A	300 m								cting LI			1				_
Street Address						"	treet Add		****							
Oli GOC / Idai GOO						1 '	522 7th				_	3				_
City, State, Zip Code							ity, State					1				
City, Citate, 21p Cour				8 11 2			Union (City N	IJ 0708			1				_
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm		T	elephone	e No.		elephon			-		ense No).			
Project Manager for 14	J. III. S. II. S. I						201 21				0	206				
#1		Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)		lame of									
Start Data (10)																
Start Date (10)		06-09-1							acting L	ا.ل						_
06-08-15	ing Abatement (Che	06-09-1	5			S	Street Ad	ldress		J.C	_	2				
06-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur		06-09-1	5	<u> </u>		S	Street Ad 522 7th	ldress h Stre	et	-	_	1				_
06-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi	acated During Entire	06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5) atem	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State	idress h Stre e, Zip	eet	_	- -					
06-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi		06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5) atem	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State	idress h Stre e, Zip	et	_	_					
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F	06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5) atem	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State	idress h Stre e, Zip	eet	_	_					
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F	06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5 eateme	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	Idress h Stre e, Zip City I	eet Code NJ 0708	} 7		gative P	ressur	e		
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 I	06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5) atem	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State	h Street, Zip (City) Full C	code NJ 0708 Containme	7	N	gative P	ressul	e		
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 I	06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5 eateme Hours	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	h Streete, Zip City I	code NJ 0708 Containme	7 7 e it with					e	
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 I	06-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F	5 eateme Hours	ent		S	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	h Streete, Zip City I	code NJ 0708 Containme	7 7 e it with			le Pro			t
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 I	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility F M Re De	ocatic	ent tion on		-	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	h Stree, Zip of City I	code NJ 0708 Containme	7 7 e it with			le Pro	cedure Abate		t
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Ab mal Facility H PM Re De	ocatic	ent tion on		Desc	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	h Stree, Zip City I	containme Enclosure bbag Proc Exempted	of the st with state of the sta	<u>d N</u>		le Pro	cedure Abate	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FPM Re De Is L No Used Main	novation ocation solelutenar	ent tion on ly ly by nce/	Asbesto	Descoos Contain thermal sy	Street Ad 522 7th 522 7th City, State Union	h Streete, Zip of City I	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	at with	d h	n-Friab int ify	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/Vi Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FPM Re De Is L Used Main Custo	ateme flours novatemolitic cocation solel solel stenar	ent tion on ly ly by nce/	Asbesto	Descos Contaithermal sy surfacir	Street Ad 522 7th 522 7th City, State Union or ing Mat systems ing, VAT,	Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	at with	d h	n-Friab	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 F All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FPM Re De Is L Used Main Custo	novation ocation solelutenar	ent tion on ly ly by nce/	Asbesto	Descoos Contain thermal sy	Street Ad 522 7th 522 7th City, State Union or ing Mat systems ing, VAT,	Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	at with	d h	n-Friab int ify	le Pro	cedure Abate	ment	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 F All That Apply) tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FPM Re De Is L Used Main Custo	ateme flours novatemolitic cocation solel solel stenar	ent tion on ly ly by nce/	Asbesto	Descos Contaithermal sy surfacir	Street Ad 522 7th 522 7th City, State Union or ing Mat systems ing, VAT,	Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	of (*) and (\$)	mc Spe	n-Friab int ify LE)	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED Scility (3)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation occation occ	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto	Descos Contaithermal sy surfacir	street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	of (*) and (\$)	d h	n-Friab int ify LE)	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 F All That Apply) tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation ocation ocati	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto	Descos Contais thermal sy surfacir other mis	street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	of (*) and (\$)	mc Spe	n-Friab int ify LE)	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	t
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED Scility 3)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation ocation ocati	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto	Descos Contais thermal sy surfacir other mis	street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	of (*) and (\$)	mc Spe	n-Friab int ify LE)	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED Scility 3)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation ocation ocati	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto	Descos Contais thermal sy surfacir other mis	street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted	of (*) and (\$)	mc Spe	int ify LF)	le Pro	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED Scility 3)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation ocation ocati	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto	Descos Contais thermal sy surfacir other mis	street Ad 522 7th City, State Union	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	containme Enclosure sbag Proc Exempted	at with dure (\$ SF	d h	int iffy	Removal X	edure Abate Ty	ment pe	T
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l Local Asbestos-Containi TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3)	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation solution in No	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descos Contai thermal sy surfacir other mis	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union Pription of ning Mai tystems in ng, VAT, scellaned Insulati	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	code NJ 0708 Containme Enclosure Ebag Proc Exempted ACM) Don,	at with dure di (*) and (\$\frac{1}{2}\$	mc Spe o	int ify LF)	Removal x	Repair	Encapsulate	
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contain TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED Edility 3) ement	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation of the state of the st	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descos Contai hermal sy surfacir other mis	Street Ad 522 7th City, State Union Cription of ning Mai rystems in ng, VAT, scellaned Cards in the control of	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	containme Enclosure sbag Proc Exempted	at with dure di (*) and (\$\frac{1}{2}\$	mc Spe o	int ify LF)	Removal x	Repair	Encapsulate	
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Containi TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) f tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED Edility 3) ement	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation of the state of the st	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descos Contain hermal sysurfacir other miss Boiler I	ription of ning Matystems in ng, VAT, scellaned	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	containment of the containment o	A (S) SF	mc Spe o	int ify LF)	Removal x	Repair	Encapsulate	
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l Local Asbestos-Containin TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3) ement Waste Hauler	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility FeM Re De Is L No Used Main Custo	novation of the state of the st	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descos Contain hermal sysurfacir other miss Boiler I	ription of ning Marystems in ng, VAT, scellaned	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	containment of the containment o	A (S) SF	mc Spe = o	int ify LF)	Removal x	Repair	Encapsulate	
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V: Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt Local Asbestos-Contains TO BE / In Fa (1) Base Name of Registered V Delfa Contracting City, State Union City NJ 07	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3) ement Waste Hauler	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility He Re De Is L No Used Main Custo Yes	novation of the state of the st	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descops Contain thermal systraction other miss Boiler I	ription of ning Matystems in nsulati	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	containment of the containment o	A (S) SF	mc Spe = o	int iffy LF)	Removal x	Repair	Encapsulate	
O6-08-15 Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed/V Abatement Perfo Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l Local Asbestos-Containin TO BE / In Fa	acated During Entire rmed Outside of Nor : 08:00 AM - 05:00 F (All That Apply) tion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility (3) ement Waste Hauler	O6-09-13 ck Only One Period of Abmal Facility He Re De Is L No Used Main Custo Yes Title	novatico cocatico coc	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descops Contain thermal systraction other miss Boiler I	ription of ning Marystems in ng, VAT, scellaned	dress h Stre e, Zip City I Full C Mini-l Glove Non-l f terial (A nsulatio or ous)	containment of the containment o	A (S) SF	mc Spe = o	int iffy LF) Landfil urce F	Removal x	Repair Rery	Encapsulate	

MD 106570116449 State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:20/N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of No 05/29/201	otification (1):				ding Ov	vner/Operator (2)		3			Ā	5017			
Agencies	Type Notificat	tion		Addres						-		3.50			
Notified	☐ Initial			fayette							_				-
⊟EPA	□ Amended				ip Code ick, NJ (12.5
□ DEP	Amendment#: □ Emergency			of Con		76901		Telephone	N m	her:					
-D DOL	(including			er Jude				1 Telefinoni	2 IN 1111	DCI.					
□ DOH □ DCA	justification Cancellation		Dioui	or sudo	Dasota										
D DCA						FACILITY INFO	RMA	TION							
Name of F	Facility 18 Lat	fayette :	Street				Type	of Facility (4):							
				27 - 504			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ool (K-12)							U m
								chapter 8 (Other than K			. hau		- 1		
City/ (5)		Count				y Code (7):	LI Ott	er (i.e., private & comm	ierc ai	bullal	5S, 1101	nes, e	.C.)		
New Bru	nswick	Middl	esex		08901		Squa	re Feet:		# of	Floors	3:			
							Rida	. Age							
								ent Use : Church							
Name of N	Monitoring Fir	m Hire	d by Bu	ilding () Wner	ASCM No.:		e of Abatement Contr	ract or	(9):					
ABE Envi	ironmental						Ane	x Development, In	C.						
Street Add	dress:		_	1001711311				t Address:							
84 Vermo	nt Ave						200000000000000000000000000000000000000								
								Rutgers Place							
City, State	e, Zip Code:						City,	State, Zip Code:							
	Park, NJ 088							amus, NJ 07652							
	anager for Mo	nitoring	g Firm:			Telephone No.:	Tele	ohone No.:	I	Licen	No.:				
Don Ani	gbogu					732-406-3129		350-0101	0	1215					
Start Date 06/08/15	: (10):		Schedul 17/30/1		pletion	Date (11):		e of OSHA Monitor: o Analytical Laborate	rie:				9		
Occupancy	Status During A	Abateme	nt (Chec	k only o	ne)			t Address:							
	Closed/vacated I					t	_	West 36 th Street, Sui	te: 03	,					
	nt Performed Or	itside of	Normal	Facility	Hours			State, Zip Code:							
Describe:							New	York, New York, 10	0013						
□ Other															
Describe:		1													
100	ork (Check all t	5.5%	y):					□ Full (Con air	nmen	with 1	Negat	ive Pr	essure	
$\square \ge 3$ sf or	$r \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $f \text{ or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$				□ Reno □ Demo			□ Mini- □ Glove	En lo	sure	re	10.70			
100 31	1 01 2 200 11					Millon		□ Non-E	xer pt	ed (*)	and N	on-Fr	iable P	rocedi	ire
				Locati		Б		·			100			ement	
	Location of			Vormal				tion of g Material (ACM)					1)	pe	
Asbestos-	Containing Ma (ACM)	aterial		d Solel		(i.e., therm	al syst	ems insulation,				7		田	Ħ
TO	BE ABATED			ustodi				VAT, or		Amo		en	Re	тса	ncl
	IN Facility			Staff?		other	misce	llaneous)		(Spe		Remova	Repair	Encapsulat	Enclosure
	(13)			(12)	1					SF 01	LF)	al	7	ılat	ıre
BASE	MENT	- 14	Yes	No X	N/A	Pipe Insulation				160	TC .	*			
DAGLI	AILLIAI			Λ.		r ipe insulation				100	T.				
Name of I	Registered Wa	ste Hau	ler:		NJDE	P Waste Hauler ID	No.:	Cubic Yards			-				
TRI-STA	TE TRANSFE			-	2A45	6		of Waste: 30							
City, State				Dispo	sal Dat	e:		City, State: Waynesburg, OH 4	465 R						
Bronx, N' Complete			+		Title:		Signa		700 3	Da	:				
	Oraegbunam				Presid	lent		1		10000000	9/201	5			
										5745080					

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

											heck :	# /0	340	
Date of Notification (1) 5/29/15						er/Operator (2)						Į.		
Agencies Notified Type of		Allectors		ddress niversi	ty Bl	vd., Suite 200		JU	2	2015	×			
[] DEP [x] Init	ification	City	, Sta	te, Zip Co	nde	9)			-					70
[X] DOL [] Emerg		10000000		r, FL 3		3								
	ification	Nai	me of	Contact				Tε ephone	Jumber				-12.47	
[] DCA [] Can	cellation			nley				, с орноно						
				F	ACILI	TY INFORMATION						-		
Name of Facility Where Abateme Clara Mass Professiona			€ (3)				Type of Facility	I ((-12)	or than k	(12)				
Street Address							Other	aj≀ter 8 (O (i privat∈ s, ∋tc.)	and com	nercial b	uildin	gs,		
5 Franklin Avenue							Square Feet	N. C.	oors	Rido	. Age			
City (5)	- T	County (6	5)			ounty Code (7)	56000	6	\$25000E	~ 40		-		
Belleville		Essex		2014 11-		TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P Office building	250-11 100-11-100-11-11-1	demolish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b J & S Environmental La			A	SCM No.		Ų.	ent Contractor (9) upiter Enviro		Servic	es, Ind). 			
Street Address 2333 Route 22 West						Street Address	323 Changeb	ri tae P	ad Su	ita 100)			
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C		II ige IX	au, Su	ite ioc				_
Union, NJ 07083				Number			Pine Brook, I	N. 0705						
	Union, NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						973-575-870	0	Lic	ense Nu		085	52	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/10/15	Schep	d. Comple 12/3				Name of OSHA I	^{Monitor} J & S Enviroi	nr nenta	Labora	tories,	LLC	5		
Occupancy Status During Abater [] Facility Closed/Vacated	During E	Entire Per	iod of			Street Address	2333 Route 2	2 West						
[] Abatement Performed O Describe: [x] Other – Describe: partia			-aciiii	y Hours -		City, State, Zip C	ode Union, NJ 07	033						
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)													
[] Demolition				[]	Renov	ration	[] Mir	l (ontainm ni - Enclos	re	egative F	ressi	ure		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 								ve bag Pro n - Friable		е				
* *			ocati			Daga	ription of				Ab Ty	aten	nen	S. Carlot
Location of		So	nally to plely t	у		Asbestos	 Containing 		0000000	nount	R	R	Е	Е
Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM)		Mainte todial		2000 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			al (ACM) nal systems			oecify or LF)	E M	E P	N	N
TO BE ABATED In Facility						insulation, s	urfacing, VAT, iscellaneous)				0	A	A P	LO
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		or other m	iscellarieous)				A	R	S	S
Various Suits			X		VAT				4500	SF	L	+	U	U
Various Suits			^		VAI				4000	01				
														_
Name of Registered Waste Haul Jupiter Environmental S		S Hau	DEP V Iler ID 4782	Vaste No.	1 82	Cubic Yards Of Waste 10	Name of Regi Minerva L		fill					
City, State Pine Brook, NJ						Disposal Date 3/15/15 +	City, State Waynesbu	— —— ar a. ОН						
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title				Signature	1		1.32	Date				
Pane Repic		Gene	eral l	Manag	er	1	<u>_</u>			5/29/1	5			
ASB-411 Note: Phase (450 SF) is scheduled for re						uled to start on 6				etion or	n 6/1	5/1	5;	VΑ

1358X

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement Check# 11638 (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 494-15 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) CELGENE CORPORATION May 29, 2015 Street Address Notification Type Agencies Notified 86 MORRIS AVENUE ☑Initial Notification City, State, Zip Code ☐ EPA ■ Amended Notification SUMMIT, NJ 07901 DCA ■ Emergency (including elenhone Number Name of Contact X DOL justification) MS. KIM HOPF -☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED □ Cancelled Environmental Health & X DOH Safety FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) CELGENE CORPORATION School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commerci il buildin s, homes, etc.) 86 MORRIS AVENUE Sq. Feet: 30,000 # of Flo irs: 2 [dg. Age: ~70+ years County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (prior if being demc lished): ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES (State Use Only) MORRIS SUMMIT Name of Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. McCABE ENVIRONMENTAL 00118 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CC ISULTANTS, INC. SERVICES, LLC Street Address Street Address 464 VALLEY BROOK AVENUE #3A **268 MAIN STREET** City State, ZipCode City, State, Zip Code BUTLER, NJ 07405 LYNDHURST, NJ icense Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number JOHN CHIAVELLO 732-438-4839)0840 973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/31/15 06/12/15 ENVIROVISION, INC. Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROA) ■ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Describe ☑ Facility Occupied During Entire Period of Abatement Area Vacated (NOT) SUB 8) Phase I 6/12 - 6/15 Hours Fri. 3PM - Mon. 5AM (24 FAIRLAWN, NJ hrs as needed)(Subsequent Phases TBD as needed) Source of Work (Check all that apply) Full Contains ent with Negative Pressure ■ Mini- Enclosu e (Tent) □> 3 sf or > 3 lf П Glov sbag Pr cedure ■ Demolition X> 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Non-I xempte (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amoun Is Location Normally Used Location of Asbestos-Containing (Specif SF (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint. Remove Repair Encap Enclose VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) /Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO NA 301 SF X X Vapor Barrier Room A 215 X 3 SF Window Caulk X Room A 215 Name of Registered Landfill 20 (;Y Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste: G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill NJ DEP # 4509 Newark Carting, Inc. Newark, NJ 04509 Dist osal Da 100 New Ford Mill Rd. 12 31/15 Notes: None Morrisville, Pa 19067 215-736-1700 Date Completed by (Print or Type) May 29, 2015 SENIOR PROJECT Raymand C. Pedalino RAYMOND C. PEDALINO MANAGER

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-15 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operato (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVE SITY OF NJ May 29, 2015 Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL TH & SAFETY DEPT. DEPA ☑ Initial Notification DCA 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, I.IVING STON CAMPUS ■Amended Notification # X DOL City, State, Zip Code Emergency (including ■ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 justification) X DOH Name of Contact lephone Number □ Cancelled MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) NJ HALL, BLDG# 3014 School (K-12) ■ Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercia building , homes, etc.) COLLEGE AVENUE CAMPUS Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floc rs: 4 E dg. Age: 80+ years County Code (7) City (5) County (6) **NEW BRUNSWICK** (State Use Only) MIDDLESEX Current Use (prior if being demoli ;hed): CADEMIC Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Contractor (9) ASCM No. Cardno ATC 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CON SULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405 BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 L ense Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number **BRIAN KEARNY** 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 0 1840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 06/12/15 06/15/15 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe ☑Other - Describe: Shift Hours: 5:00 PM - 5:00 AM (24 hours as needed) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Renovation ■ Mini-E closure $\ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ ≥ 160 sf or > 260 lf ■ Demolition ☐ Glov€ pag Pro edure Non-Ext mpted () and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material A mount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) (* pecify 5 : Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Remove Repair Encap Enclose Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) o LF) NO YES Room 301A X VAT 200SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Me of Registered Landfill 5 CY Cubic Yards of Waste: R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Dispos Il Date City. State 100 New Ford Mill NJDEP # 28969 06/15/15 Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) S TG - 58 Pyles Lane, New Castle, De 19720 19067 NJ DEP # 20990 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type) D te RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT May 29, 2015 Raymand C. Pedalini MANAGER

CK-000410

Date of Notification (1) 05-27-15					Building (perator	(2)		_						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress jerstone	Rd.						JU		20	15	
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	_		te, Zip Coo									-		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name of Ravi S	Contact hrivasda	ıva				T	elepho	e Nur	nber	130		
_				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	-				-				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						Туре	of Facility (4)	-					
Private Residence									School (K-12	2)						
Street Address		5	7,7						Subchapter 8	3 ((it	her tha	1 K-12	2) al buildings, home			
92 Edgerstone Rd.									otner (i.e. pr etc.)	iva e	& CON	nerci	al build	iings,	nome	s,
City (5) Princeton									re Feet	Tien	of Floc	5	Bldg. Age			
County (6)			Т	County C	ode (7)			Curre	ent Use (Prior	eina de	nolish	ed)				
Mercer			(STATE USE ONLY)				Ounc	311. 030 (1 1101	111 /	onig at	HOHSI	ou)				
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Cont stracting LL		or (9)					
Street Address		× - (1					Street 522 7									
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Z	ip Code							-
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm			Telephor	ne No		Unio		/ NJ 07087	7 	Lice	se N	e No.			
2 23				1.7			201 2	216-9	603		012					
Start Date (10) 06-06-15		Scheduled 06-07-1		npletion [Date (11)				HA Monitor tracting LL	.C						
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One)				Street									
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe: 7	ed Outside of Nom			ement 522 7th St.												
Scope of Work (Check A							UTIO	II City	y NJ 07007							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf = ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	л тпас другу у	PROPERTY.	nova molit				Full Containment Mini-Enclosure					tive P	ressu	e e		
									ovebag Proce n-Exempted			Friab	le Pro	edur	2	
		la l	ocati					140	III Exempted		110 110	TITCHE	1	-	ment	
Location	of	10 000000	rmal			Dos	scription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili	Material (ACM) ATED ity	Custo	tenar	nce/	Asbest	os Cont thermal surfac	aining M systems cing, VA	fateria s insula T, or			Amour (Speci SF or L		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other n	niscellan	neous)					oval	air	ulate	sure
Baseme	ent		Х				VAT	50000000			300 S		X			\neg
	,															
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of R	leg s	tered I	ndfill				
Delfa Contracting I I c					Hauler ID No. of Waste Tullytown							ecove	ery F	acilit	у	
City, State Union City NJ					Disposal Date City, State 06-09-15 Tullytown, PA											
Completed by Title							ignature		57		-	Da				\dashv
Jaime Delgado	lana	nager.								05	-27-	15				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Ck # 228

* Do not use this form for asbesto licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 5/27/2015						Building (Specialty			(2)			JUN	1	201	5	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	ication		100	Street Ad						-					
× EPA	× Initial					ex Streete, Zip Coo										
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Amer Amer	nded ndment #	#		Newari		Je									
		gency (i cation)	ncluding	1	Name of	Contact					Teler	one Num	ber			
× DOH × DCA		ellation		2	Jorge	J Tena					1	0-0				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	e Takino	Place (3)	\	FACIL	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION	Typ	e of Facility (-					
GEO Specialty Che		5 Taking	i lace (b	A.S.					, yp	School (K-1						
Street Address									H	Subchapter	3 (Other				20	
15 Essex Street								1	×	Other (i.e. p etc.)	ivate &	ommercial buildings, ho				es,
City (5)									500	are Feet	# of F	oors Bldg. Age +50				
Harrison NJ		L		1.	County C	2 odo (7)			200	rent Use (Pri	3	domolish		50		
County (6) Hudson						ISE ONLY)			Cun	rent Use (Pri	ii being	demoisn	eu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Bu	uilding C	Owner (8)		ASCM No. Name of Abatement Con racto						ractor (
N/A					N/A					nvironmer	t LLC					
Street Address N/A								Street 339 I		ess yette Stree	B.:					
City, State, Zip Code N/A										Zip Code NJ 07105						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Т.	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph				cense No).			
N/A	-				N/A			2002/2004/2004/2004		0877	(1240				
Start Date (10) 6/5/2015			Schedule 8/24/20		pletion [Date (11)	•			SHA Monitor ironmental	Corp					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatemen	t (Check	c Only On	e)				Street								
Facility Closed/Vac					2333 Route 22 Wes					: t						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside	of Norm	al Facility	Hours	City, State, Zip Union NJ 0											
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply	y)							_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enova emoliti				×		ull Containm		egative P	ressui	re		
× 2100 St 01 2200 II			× D	emonu	OH			×	0	Slovebag Pro	edure					
			Т					×	<u>u</u> N	Ion-Exempte	(*) and	lon-Friab	e Pro		e ment	
				Location Loc											pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing		CM)	Use	d Solel	y by	Asbest	os Con	scription taining M	/lateri	al (ACM)	Arr	unt			Е	
TO BE AB In Faci				ntenar odial S	957357322	(i.e.	thermal	systems icing, VA	s insu	ulation,		cify LF)	Ren	Re	ncar	End
(13)				(12)				miscellar			01	,	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endosure
			Yes	No	N/A								_		te	Ф
See attach	nement															
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		1	10.00	JDEP W			Yards		Name of	Register	Landfill		1		
Newark carting Inc		W, 1011 10-10		1	auler ID 1509	NO.	of Wa					n landfi	II		V-10	
City, State PO Box 5670 Newa	rk NJ 071	05					Dispo	sal Date		City, Stat 2335 A	plebu	er Rd B	ethle	hem	PA	
Completed by Title						1	Signature	-/			Da					
Carlos Gomes								5/27/2015								



Date of Notification (1) 5/29/15					Building Cate Com						ŲÜ	K	2 2	110		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		S	Street Ac	ddress					-	-					
× EPA	× Initial		1.	14000	Horizon	Way :	Suite 10	00								
X DEP	Amended		C	City, Stat	te, Zip Coo	le										
▼ DOL	Amendment		_ 1	Mt. La	urel, NJ	08054										
× DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding		lame of Deb	Contact					Teler	one Nu	mber				
				FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON			1						
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				#		Туре	of Facility (4)						
Interstate propert	у						1	7 s	School (K-1)						
Street Address								_			er han K-12)					
340 Evesham Rd									Other (i.e. p etc.)	ivate &	mmercial buildings, h			, nom	es,	
City (5)									e Feet	# of F	oors Bldg. Age			Age		
Magnolia								2	70+							
County (6)		-3/4//			Code (7)		(Currer	nt Use (Prid	· if being	demolished)					
Camden			(STATE L	JSE ONLY)		_	form	er church	,rector	vent					
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of	f Abat	ement Con	ractor (§						
							Ace Ir	nsula	tion Co.,	Inc.						
Street Address							Street A	ddres	s							
							95 Mc	ontro	se Road							
City, State, Zip Code							City, Sta	78 63				_				
		540							k, N.J. 07	722						
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm		Т	Telephone No.				ne No 94-1			cense No. 10029					
Start Date (10) 6/5/15		Scheduled 6/29/15	Comp	pletion [Date (11)		Name of		A Monitor		S S DF MA NO WA				000	
Occupancy Status Dur	ring Abatement (Check)		7.2	100	Street A	CORMON TO		- No. 1						
				- 1			87 Ma									
	acated During Entire P rmed Outside of Norm			ent			City, Sta						_			
X Other - Describe						_			rk, NJ 07	035						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)								,		_					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		ПР	novati	vation Full Containmen						ot with N	Nagative Pressure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	f	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	molitic	10000					i-Enclosure							
		197578					×		vebag Proc		on Friel	ale Dre				
		700100	-50-50-50-5				<u> </u>	NOI	n-Exempted	() and	on-Filat	Jie Pro	10000	emen	+	
			ocatio rmally											/pe		
Locati Asbestos-Containii		Used	Solely	by by	Ashest		scription o aining Ma		(ACM)	Am	unt			Ι_	T	
TO BE A		Main: Custoo	tenan			hermal	systems i	insula			cify	Z	70	inc	Ē	
In Fa (1)	S 222 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		(12)	aii:			cing, VAT, niscellane			SF	LF)	Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure	
Ž1,	5)		1			Ou ici ii	inscendire	ous				val	=	Encapsulate	ure	
		Yes	No	N/A									1	-		
chu	rch			X			roof			500	Osf	X				
church 1	1st floor			Х	fl	oor tile	e with m	astic	>	240) sf	x				
Rec	tory	1		X			roof			240	4()sf x					
please see att	tached sheet		200	X												
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler	1	1000000	DEP W	SCH 20074	Cubic			Name of I	egistere	Landfil	1				
Ace Insulation Co.	, Inc.		700000	uler ID 086	No.	of Was	ste		Chrins	*			i e te		2 :	
City, State Disposal Dat Colts Neck, New Jersey 6/29/15						1 -	City, State									
				6/29/15 Easton, PA												
Completed by Title Bree McGuire Secretary 7																
Bree McGuire Secretary Treasurer Sule 5/29/15																

-Rectory basement	pipe insulation	300 fl	remov :d
-Rectory basement	pipe fittings	30	removed
-School building	roof material	12,200sf	removed
-School building classroom	floor tile w/mastic	10,000sf	remov :d
-Convent	roof material	5600sf	removed
-Convent bedrooms,			
Kitchen, and hall	floor tile w/mastic	4000 sf	remov :d
-Convent 2 nd fl she	etrock joint compound	2500sf	remov: d

CX 13533

JAN 13

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		2652										
Date of Notification (1) 5 / 29 /	15			of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)		JUN		nner			
			Ctroot	A delegan				0.017		2018)		
Agencies Notified Type Notific	cation		Decision and	Address OUTH AV	/ENLIE								
□ DOLWD □ Amende	ed												
	nent #		20000	State, Zip C		07740							
	ncy (includin	g			IIGHLANDS, NJ	0//16	T 1 1				- 44		
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificat	Section 1			of Contact			Teleph	ne Num	ber				
☐ Cancella	ation		BOI	BSTONE									
			FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	4)						
RESIDENCE						School (K-12		11.11					
Street Address						Subchapter ((-12) nmercial buildings,				
9 SOUTH AVENUE						homes, etc.)		CONTINUE	cial buildings,				
City (5)						Square Feet	# of I	oors	Bio	dg. Ag	ge		
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS						1040	2		.,	100			
County (6)			Cour	tv Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if bei	demolis	shed)				
MONMOUTH				,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	RESIDENCE		,					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	Idina Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme			_					
Name of Monitoring Firm Filled by Bu	iding Owner	(0)	AGCIVI	NO.		CONTRACTING							
Ctroot Address					Control of the contro	CONTRACTIO	3, 1140.						
Street Address					Street Address	.							
					170 U.S. HW								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co								
					BAYVILLE, N	J 08721							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		Lice	se No.					
					732-349-3771		01	44					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Comple	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	Ionitor							
6 / 15 / 15	6	/ _2	2_/_	15	NEIL MARZA	NO							
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only	one)			Street Address		-						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	the state of the s		ment		138 SENECA	BLVD.							
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of I				scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PM		AM	BARNEGAT,								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					□ F# Com	tainmant with No.	etive D						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Пв	enovat	tion		☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg closure	alive Pi	ssure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoliti			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure							
1					Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friabl	Procedu	re				
	1	s Loca							Ab	atem	ent T	уре	
Location of	NAN US	Norma ed Sol		Asha	Description of stos Containing Ma		۸۰	ount	Re	Re	回	E	
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	M M	aintena	ance/	(i.e	thermal systems	insulation.		ecify	Removal	Repair	cap	clos	
IN Facility	Cu		Staff?		surfacing, VAT	, or		or LF)	Val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(13)	Yes	(12) No	1	-	other miscellane	ous)					ate		
OUTSIDE SIDING	Π	NO	IN/A	ASBES	TOS SIDING		13	0 SF		П	П	П	
COTOIDE CIDING				7.0520	100 0.0				-	=			
		Ш								Ш	Ш	Ш	
	П		П				-		П	П	П	П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Ц,	NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	tered I	ndfill					
RICH-MARK CONTRACTING,	INC	1/5	Hauler I		Waste	GROWS N			1				
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			0776	4	20					30011			
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State							
BAYVILLE, NJ					6/22/15	MORRISV	LLE, P	1					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	M	0	D	ate /		1		
NEIL MARZANO	SUPE	RVISC	OR .		1/ Anoli	1 Minny	1	-	5/2	14	118)	
ASB-41					- VALL	1 MUNIAMO			1	1	,, _		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 26847

			- 10-	atar (71					
of Notification (1) May 29, 2015		Name of I	Building Owner/Op Jerse	ey Sho	²⁾ re University	Medica	Center) (s.,	5 U	/
ncies Notified Type of Notification	cation	Street Ad	ldress 194	5 Rout						
DEP Amended No Amendment	otification #	City, Sta	te, Zip Code Nep	otune, l	New Jersey 0	754	Number	1		
DOL [x] Emergency (justification) Cancellation)	Name of	f Contact Lisa Fritz			Telephoi	Number			
] DCA		ACILITY I	INFORMATIO)N	SP Wei/					
me of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place Jersey Shore University	(3)			T	ype of Facility (4	Scho	l (k-12) apter 8 (other t (i.e., private &	han k-12	.) rcial bu	ildings,
reet Address 1945 Route 33					[x]	horr	s, etc.)	Bldg. Ag		
	ounty (6)	County (STATE	Code (7) E USE ONLY)		Square feet 750,000 Current Use (Pri		7		60	*
Neptune	onmouth			- 1	Hos batement Contra	ital				
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owne	er (8)	ASCM	No. Nar	me of At	Gua	dian C	ntracting, In	ic.		
Environmental Tactics	S			eet Addi	188	Route	9, Unit 61			
64 Broad Street			Cit	ty, State,	, Zip Code	s Rive	New Jersey	0875	5-127	1
City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747	Telephone Nu	umber	Te	elephone	Number		License Nui 00624	mber		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	732-290-2	217	73	32-349	0-9932 OSHA Monitor		1 00024			
Tom Geiger										
	Scheduled Co	ompletion Date	E (11)		E.N	[.S.L. 1	nalytical			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Check only	6/2/15 v one)		St	treet Ado	E.I		n Road			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [X] Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Our	y one) ouring Entire Period	of Abatement	St	treet Ado	E.I. dress	6 Stelt		y 0885	4	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only Facility Closed/Vacated D [X] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Out [] Other – Describe	y one) ouring Entire Period	of Abatement	St	treet Add	dress 10 e, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat	6 Stelt	n Road	y 0885	4	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Out Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Fac	of Abatement cility Hours	St	treet Ado	E.N. dress 10 e, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat Mini-Encle	6 Stelt	n Road , New Jerse			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Our [] Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	y one) ouring Entire Period	of Abatement	St	treet Add	E.N. dress 10 e, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat Mini-Encle	6 Stelt	n Road	Procedu	re .	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Our [] Other – Describe	y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Fac	of Abatement cility Hours	St	treet Add	E.N. dress 10 e, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat Mini-Encle	6 Stelt	n Road , New Jerse	Procedu	re ement T	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Our [] Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	6/2/15 y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face [x]	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on seed by ustodial	Do Asber Ma (i.e., insul:	[] [x] [] escription stos-Conternal (attorns, station, station	dress 10 Encapsulat Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem on of ontaining ACM) I systems surfacing,	6 Stelt	n Road , New Jerse	Procedu	re .	Type E N C A P S U L E
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Our [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility	6/2/15 y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face [x]	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on issed by sustodial N/A	De Asbes Ma (i.e., insultother	Experience (action) (action) (but the mail action, so VAT, ar misce	dress 10 Te, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem on of ontaining ACM) 1 systems surfacing, or llaneous)	6 Stelt	n Road , New Jersey d Non-Friable	Abate R E M O V A L	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Our [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility	6/2/15 y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face X	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on seed y ustodial N/A	Do Asbestos pipe t	city, State [] [x] [stos-Coaterial (attion, so VAT, or misce	dress 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	6 Stelt	n Road , New Jersey d Non-Friable l Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Abate R E M O V A	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Out [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)	6/2/15 y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face [x]	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on seed y ustodial N/A	De Asbes Ma (i.e., insultother	city, State [] [x] [stos-Coaterial (attion, so VAT, or misce	dress 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	6 Stelt	n Road , New Jerse d Non-Friable Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Abate R E M O V A L	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Our [] Other – Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Booker 1	6/2/15 y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face X	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on seed y ustodial N/A	Do Asbestos pipe the Asbestos	escriptionstos-Coaterial (ation, s VAT, or misce	dress 10 e, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat Mini-Enclo Glovebag I Non-Exem on of ontaining ACM) 1 Systems surfacing, or Illaneous)	catawa in ure rocedure ited (*) &	n Road , New Jersey d Non-Friable 1 Amount (Specify SF or LF) 50 fittings 2 fittings	Abate R E M O V A L	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Out [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Booker 1 Booker 2	6/2/15 y one) puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face [x]	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on seed y ustodial N/A	De Asbestos pipe de Asb	escriptionstos-Coaterial (ation, s VAT, or misce	dress 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	6 Stelt catawa in ure rocedure ited (*) a	n Road , New Jerse d Non-Friable Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Abate R E M O V A L	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Out [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Booker 1 Booker 2	6/2/15 y one) Puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face X Is Location Normally understand Society by Maintenance/C Staff (12) YES NO X X NJDEP W	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on Seed Sy sustodial N/A aste Hauler ID 20223	De Asbestos pipe de Asb	escriptions to store the management of Wards of	dress 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	6 Stelt catawa in ure cocedure ited (*) a f Registe	n Road , New Jersey d Non-Friable 1 Amount (Specify SF or LF) 50 fittings 2 fittings	Abate R E M O V A L	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/29/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only [x] Facility Closed/Vacated D [] Abatement Performed Out [] Other - Describe Scope of Work (Check all that apply) [x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Booker 1 Booker 2	6/2/15 y one) Puring Entire Period tside of Normal Face X Is Location Normally understand Society by Maintenance/C Staff (12) YES NO X X NJDEP W	of Abatement cility Hours Renovation Demolition on seed y ustodial N/A	Asbestos pipe :	escriptions to store the management of Wards of	dress 10 e, Zip Code Pi Encapsulat Mini-Encle Glovebag I Non-Exem on of ontaining ACM) 1 systems surfacing, or Illaneous)	6 Stelt catawa in ure cocedure ited (*) a f Registe	n Road , New Jersey d Non-Friable 1 Amount (Specify SF or LF) 50 fittings 2 fittings	Abate R E M O V A L X	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L E

May 29 2015 08:49 m State of New Jerasy NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check#2200 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) mency Notification Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) AF PROWE 05 15 of He Ith & Se lor Services Rhea Berkowitz Agencies Notlfied Type Notification Street Address EPA Inițial 78 Park Avenue ☑ DOLWD Amended City, State, Zip Code Amendment # X DHSS 🖾 Emergency (Including Passaic, NJ 07055 ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Tel phone N mber Cancellation Rhea Berkowitz FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Private house School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Oth r than K 2) Other (i.e., private and com lerdal buildings, 78 Park Avenue homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # f Floors Bldg. Age Passaic, NJ 07055 County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if I eing den illshed) Passaic Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Or Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Li anse No 973-638-1777 01 127 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 1_15 06 / 01 / 15 Envirovision Consultants. Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Strest Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abstement 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg #35E Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: AM-PM/ Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Clean up and decontamination with negitive pressure Full Confainment with Negative Pressure >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Renovation Mini-Enclosure Demolition Glovebag Procedure Tent rith Negr ve Pressure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Frir ble Prog Ture Is Location Abatement Type Location of Normally Description of Aspestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Repair Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Remova Encapsulate Enclasure TO BE ABATED Amount. Maintenance/ (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Specify Custodial Steff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or HF or LF) (13)(12)other miscellaneous) Yes No NA Basement X Pipe insulation 100 | F X Name of Registered Waste Hauler

* Do not use this form for asbastos licensure exempted activities.

0033785

Title

Owner

Gr Tech LLC

Wayne, NJ 07470

Completed By (Print or Type)

City, State

N.Jevtic

ASB 41 MAY 14 NUCEP Waste Haular ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Langfill

T.R.R.F. Inc

Tullytown, PA

Wenad

)5/29/2015

City, State

entra

TBD

TBD

Signature

Disposal Date

						ew	OF	70	0 ~	-			
Date of Notification (1) 5/5/15 2nd Page				ner/Operator mmunity C									
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Add	dress ack Horse	e Pike		-		2.5	Ľi.	-	चे । स्ट		
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment #_1	-		e, Zip Code anding N										
Emergency (incl justification) DCA Emergency (incl justification) Cancellation	uding	Name of C					Teler	ione Num	her				
DOA Carlocation		FACILI	ITY INFORI	MATION					557				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl Building A / Atlantic Cape Community	ace (3) y College				PTOTON .	Facility (
Street Address 5100 Black Horse Pike	•				X Su	bchapter her (i.e. p	(Other	han K-12) ommercia		ngs, h	omes	\$,	
City (5) Mays Landing NJ 08330					Square 10000	Feet	# of	oors	rs Bldg, Age 35+				
County (6) Atlantic		County Co			Current	Use (Pri	r if bein	demolish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own	ner (8)	ASCM	No.		of Abate	ment Cor	tractor ()					
Brinkerhoff Environmental				0.00	t Address							\dashv	
Street Address 1805 Atlantic Ave				PO	Box 329	9							
City, State, Zip Code Manasquan NJ			ė.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip st Berlin	NJ 080	91						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephon 732-52			bone No. -753-98			license No 10727	0.				
	cheduled Co	ompletion D	Date (11)	Name San		A Monitor		ž					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	Only One)			Stree	t Address	3							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	iod of Abate	ement urs		City,	State, Zip	Code				-1			
				_		, , ,	11000	d out				_	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				1	XW	et w	(d)	Negative Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	Reno	0 0	1	9	Mini	Containn -Enclosur vebag Pro	3	vegative F	ressur	е			
Addit	anour	- My	xterio		Non	-Exempte	i (*) and	Non-Friat	le Pro				
,	Is Loc	17235								Abate Ty		ř.	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Norm Used So	olely by	Ashesto	Descriptions Containing		(ACM)	Α	ount			Ш	_	
TO BE ABATED	Matriter Custodia		(i.e. tl	nermal system	ms insula	tion,		ecify or LF)	Ren	Re	ncap	ncl	
In Facility (13)	(1)	10.00	9	surfacing, \ other miscell			31	UT-	Remoyal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(,	Yes N	o N/A									Te .	O	
Room A 163	×	(wet wra	p and cut		naterial						_	
				on fiber	glass		10	lbows	x			1	
Through-out work area	>	<		repair el				rox 50	_	X		1)	
Room A 163 perimeter of wall	x floor tile mastic					100	0 SF x						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W	2000 CO (CO)	Cubic Yards of Waste	3	K management	Regist	ed Landfi	II	95	/		
Transformation	Hauler ID 18952	INO.	30		ACUA				_	-			
City, State Egg Harbor NJ				Disposal Da 6-5-15	ite	City, St 6700	te Delilah	RD. EH					
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Preside	nt		Signat	OTTE	,		100	ate /5/15				

Amended *

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:50 and 40:40) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Atlantic Cape Community College 5/5/15 Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification 5100 Black Horse Pike Initial **EPA** City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended Mays Landing NJ 08330 Amendment #_1 × DOL Telep one Number Emergency (including Name of Contact DOH justification) Chris Cancellation DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Building A / Atlantic Cape Community College School (K-1 :) Subchapter 3 (Other han K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. p ivate & ommercial buildings, homes, 5100 Black Horse Pike etc.) Bldg. Age # of F oors Square Feet 35 +10000+ Mays Landing NJ 08330 Current Use (Prior if bein demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) County (6) Atlantic Name of Abatement Cor tractor () Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Pernaco Inc. Brinkerhoff Environmental Street Address Street Address PO Box 329 1805 Atlantic Ave City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08(91 Manasquan NJ icense No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0727 856-753-9800 732-528-6368 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Same 6/5/15 5/18/15 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: weekend Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Contains ent with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Mini-Enclosu e Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Pr cedure Non-Exempt d (*) an Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by A nount Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ (pecify Remova (i.e. thermal systems insulation, TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? S or LF) surfacing, VAT, or In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No Floor Tile Mastic 800 x X Throught-out Bulding A 4 '5 SF x Lab Bench Tops Bio Lab Physics Lab Division office X 4 10 SF xT peg wall board Bio Lab Physics Lab Division office X Name of Regist red Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. ACU/ Transformation 18952 30

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

Egg Harbor NJ

Anthony T Perna

Completed by

City, State

See 2nd Pag

President

City, S ate

6700 Delilat RD. EHT NJ

Disposal Date

5/15

Signature

Do not use this form for asbe tos licensure exempted activities.

Date

5/5/15

CK 1469802-141

Date of Notification (1) 5/27/15				Building Ow & Beth G	ner/Operato Gordon	or (2)		Traf	- -	905E		
Agencies Notified Type Notified	cation	1	treet Add		vood Ave	nue	9		C 1-		0.10		
	dment #			e, Zip Code ood, NJ (-					
■ Emerging justified Justified DOH DOT	gency (including ation) ellation	10.363	ame of 0	Contact & Beth G	Gordon			Teleph	ne Nu	mber			
			FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is House	Taking Place (3)					F	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)						
Street Address 170 West Ridgewood Avenue	9						Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. prietc.)	(Other t	an K-1 nmero	2) ial buil	dings	home	≥S,
City (5) Ridgewood						- 1	Square Feet N/A	# of FI	ors		Bldg. A	Age	
County (6) Bergen			County Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)		1 2	Current Use (Prior House	f being	emolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu N/A	uilding Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		ne of	f Abatement Contr Abatement, Inc	actor (9)					
Street Address					Stre	et A	ddress						
City, State, Zip Code					City	, Sta	sengren Avenu			- CO (C.S.)			-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephon	e No.		alignolists and	ne No.	1	ense l				
			-1-# D) -t- (dd)	37 91		45-8685 f OSHA Monitor	#	0675	i 			
Start Date (10) , 6/09/15	Scheduled 6/11/15		pietion D	ale (11)	D8	kS A	Abatement, Inc	- 6					
Occupancy Status During Abatemen			ont		-		ddress sengren Aven	ıe					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe: Occupied	of Normal Facility I	Hours	em		1000000		ate, Zip Code va, NJ 07512					537	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply	y)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emoliti				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	dure					
						Ц	Non-Exempted	*) and I	on-Fria	able Pr		re temer	.+
		ocation										ype	ıt
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	.CM) Used	Solel ntenar odial S (12)	y by nce/	(i.e. th	Descript s Containin nermal syste surfacing, other misce	g Ma ems VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	Am (Spe SF c	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									-	
basement		X			pipe insi	ulat	ion	240	LF	X			-
											_		
											_	_	-
					-2		Name of F		Lland	E11			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	JDEP W auler ID 20996	20000000	Cubic Yard of Waste TBD	1S	Waste N						
City, State Totowa, NJ					Disposal D	ate	City, State Tullytov						
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		Signa		wo B llu	iler	1.3	Date 5/27/	15		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC 8:60 and 5:16)

ASB-41

MAY 11

Check#2206 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) , 15 05 Teresa DeMarco Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ☐ EPA X Initial 1014 Karen Terrace Amended ▼ DOLWD City, State, Zip Code Amendment # X DHSS Emergency (including Linden, NJ 07036 ☐ DCA elepho e Number Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Cancellation Teresa DeMarco FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4 Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Private house Subchapter 8 (Other thin K-1 2) Street Address Other (i.e., pri ate and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 1014 Karen Terrace # of FI ors Bldg. Age City (5) Square Feet Linden, NJ 07036 County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Pric if being demolished) County (6) Union Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Licens No. Telephone No. Telephone No. 01127 973-638-1777 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) 06 / 09 / 15 06 / 10 / 15 Envirovision Consultants,Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 3 iE Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/ PM___AM Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Clean up and decontamination witi negative pressure Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Neg tive Pre sure ≥ 3 sf or >3 If
 ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If ■ Renovation Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure 11 ant with Negative Pressure Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Nor -Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Encapsulate Used Solely by Remova Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Arr lunt Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (St icify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SIF rLF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A X 5 SF Duct insulation Basement X X Duct insulation 0 SF Garage \times 00 SF VAT floor tiles Basement NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Regis ered La dfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Gr Tech LLC 0033785 TBD T.R.R.F. Inc City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA TBD Wayne, NJ 07470 Completed By (Print or Type) Date Title Signature/ leutic Wenad 05/29/2015 N.Jevtic Owner

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 10016-18

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) 5/26/15					Name of Buildin Paulsboro Refi			2)					
Agencies Notified		Notification 7	Гуре		Street Address								
					800 Billingsport	t Rd							
() EPA () DEP (X) DOL		(X) Initial No () Amended () Cancelle	Certification	n	City, State, Zip Paulsboro, NJ							is .	
(X) DOH () DCA					Name of Conta	ıct				mber 4-4444			
				FACILITY IN				100	1-66	1 1111			
Name of Facility Where Abat	omont is To	king Place /3	8)	I AGILITI IN	Type of Facility	(4)		-					
Paulsboro Refining Company		iking r lace (c			() School (K-1 () Subchapter	2) 8 (other th	an K-12)	Total Comment	le some				
Street Address 800 Billingsport Rd					(X) Other (i.e. Sq. Feet N/A								
0:: /5:			County Co	odo (7)	Sq. reet_N/A		# 01 1 1	00.3_	1 4// 5				
	ounty (6) loucester		(State Use		Bldg. Age N/		demolis	ed)C	Ref	inery			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Blda	Owner (8)	ASCM No).			Name (f	Contra	tor (9)			
KA Industrial Services, LLC.	cu by blug.	0111101 107	1.00	- ,			K A Ind	strial S	rvice	es LLC			
Street Address 800 Billingsport Rd					Street Address 800 Billingspor	t Rd							
Paulsboro, NJ 08066					City State, Zipo Paulsboro, NJ								
Project Manager for Monitori Scott Dechant	ng Firm	Telephone 1 856-224-43			Telephone Nur 856-224-4392	mber			<u>ense</u> 357	Numb	<u>er</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 6/9/15		Scheduled (Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA K A Industrial S								
Occupancy Status During Ab () Facility Closed/Vacated D	patement (C	heck only on	e) batement		Street Address 800 Billingspor								
() Abatement Performed Ou	utside of No	rmal Facility	Hours -		City, State, Zip	í		-					
(X) Other – Describe – Remo areas	oval of ACM	within restri	cted work a	rea in outside	Paulsboro NJ (08066							
Source of Work (Check all the	at apply)												
() Demolition (X) Renovat () Large Proj. (160 SF or >2	260 LF ACN	(X) SM Pro	j. >25<160	SF or >10 <260	LF ACM) () Nebag Procedure	Minor Proj. ((<25 SF + r	<10 L	ACI	VI)			
() Full Containment with New Location of Asbestos-	Is Loca	tion Normally by Maint./Cus	/ Used	Description of thermal system	ACM (i.e.	Amount (Specify : F	or LF		Abate	ment Typ	<u>oe</u>	
Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Staff? (NA	surfacing, VAT misc.)						Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
MLDW by Substation		X		Pipe Insulation	n	Approx 5	0 LF			Х			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler Waste Management, Inc.		NJDEP Wa 17273	ste Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of	f Waste		G	me	of Reg. ester Co	Landfill unty Lar	dfill	
City, State South Harrison, NJ							Disp. [a Variou	ite			City, Stat South Ha		NJ
Completed by (Print or Type)	<u>Title</u>			Signature		-		ite				
ANDREW GREEN	GREEN MANAGER – KA Industrial Services				Site	perations S	Supervise r		26/1	5			
			(30)										

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS

9/ 8/00

				NOTIFICAT	ION OF AS				1/15	, let	1.2	438
Date of Notification ((1)				Name of E	Building Ov	wner / Oper	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	-			
$\frac{-06}{-01}$	/				First Energy Street Ad	NO.	-		-	-		
Agencies Notified	Type of No	otificatio	on		76 South		8				89	
☐ EPA		Initial			City, State	e, Zip Code)	dik	-9 10	No.		
☐ DEP		Amend			Akron, Oh	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		A615	the la	15		
☑ DOH		Amend			Name of 0					ne Numbe	r	
☑ DOL		Cancell		/ justification	Jim Halse	У	F 14		245 02.	1351	4	
					ACILITY IN	FORMATIO	ON		7	*		
Name of Facility Who	ere Abatem	ent is T	aking	Place (3)		Type of Fa	acility (4)					
							School (K	-12)				- 1
Street Address							Subchapte	er 8 (Other	han K-	2)		
1 VAN CIRCLE						v		, private &	omme	ial		- 1
C:4. /F)	10			10 1 0 1	(90)		bldgs., ho		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own	1=		
City (5) RUMSON	County (6) MONMOU			County Code	(7)	Square Fe	et	# Of Floor		Building	Age	
							se (Prior if	being dem	lished	1		
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Bldg	Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Telephone	Pole		-			
name of monitoring		by Diag	,. O	c. (o)	AGOM NO							- 1
Environmental Health	Investigatio	ns				The same of the sa	AR CONTE	RACTING G	ROUP.	IC.		
Street Address 655 West Shore Trail						Street Add	dress					
City, State, Zip Code				***************************************		32 William	s Parkway					
Sparta, NJ 07871							, Zip Code			Mires		
Project Mngr. For Mo	onitoring Fi	irm		Telephone Nu	mber							
Dino Nappi Sheduled Start Date	(10)	Schod	Comp	212-682-9271 letetion Date (1	(4)	Telephone	ver, NJ 070	36	issue	Number		
06 / 16	/ 15	Office.		17 /	15	relephone	e Number		Licensi	Number		
///////////////////////////////////////			_/	/			84-8682			00	0860	
Occupancy Status D	uring Abat	ement (0	Check	Only 1) tire Period of			SHA Moni		NOUID I	10		
Facility Cl		tea Duri	ng Eni	are Period or		Street Add	AR CONTE	ACTING G	OUP.	IC.		
Abatemen	t Performe	d Outsid	de of N	lormal Facility		Otroot Au	21000					- 1
		Friday	8:00 ar	m to 5;00 pm		32 William				No.		
Other - De	escribe:						e, Zip Code ver, NJ 070					
Scope of Work (Chec	ck All That	Apply)	-									
☐ Demolitio	n	7	1	Renovation		Full Conta	inment wit	h Negative	Drocen	2		
		L	ı	Removation		Mini - Enc		ii negative	ricssu	-		- 1
☐ ≥160 sf or						-	Procedure					1
330, 112						Non-Exem	pted (*) an	d Non-Fria	le Pro	dure		
Location of	f	ls			Descript	ion of			Abatem	nt Type		
Asbestos Conta	aining	Loca		As	sbestos - C				R		E	E
TO BE ABAT	ED	Norm			Material (e., thermal			Amount	E	R	N	N
in Facility		Sol				systems facing, VA1		(Specify SF or LF)	M	P	C A	C L
(13)		by M	-	47.77.77.77.77.77		ellaneous)		0. 0. 2. /	v	A	P	ō
1173. 6270		tenai				727.			Α	1	S	s
		Custo Staff							L	R	U	U R
		YESIN	-	<u> </u>					-	_	-	10
Exterior Telephone Po	ole		-	Transite Condu	uit			20 LF	V			
												1-1
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	ler		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of F	Registered	andfill				
NEWARK CARTING					Yards of Waste	I.E.S.I.						
City, State					Disposal	City. State		nonu	***************************************			
NEWARK, NJ					Date	BETHLEH	EM, PA 181	05				
Completed by (Print	or Type)			Title			Signature		-		Date	
Steven Stiles				Project Manage	er	1	Dle	ch J	, AC	play comments	06	/01/15

ASB-41